Public
SDJ Utilities

Sample ID Sample Date
 W1164177 04/08/17
W1164178 04/08/17
W1164179 04/08/17
W1164180 04/08/17
W1164181 04/08/17
Source Source Description

Water Quality Chemistry Services

Lead School Testing
Report Date: 4/18/17

San Diego Unified School District
Lincoln High School

Sample Time
© 07:05 AM
07:31 AM
07:27 AM
07:15 AM
' 07:20 AM

CSAMPLE1
SAMPLE 2
SAMPLE 3
SAMPLE 4
SAMPLE 5

SAMPLE 1 BLDG 900, behind BLDG 900 in courtyard, upper bubbler

SAMPLE 2 BLDG 660, between 632 and 655, left bubbler

SAMPLE 3 BLDG 1400 food service, kitchen, faucet in prep room

SAMPLE 4  Softball and baseball field, east of softball field between stairs, lower bubbler

SAMPLE 5 BLDG 360, between 355 and 332, back of BLDG 360, left bubbler

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= 5 ug/L

Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L

External ID

3710020-ABC-A

3710020-ABC-B
3710020-ABC-C
3710020-ABC-D
3710020-ABC-E

Environmental Monitoring and Technical Services
2392 Kincaid Road MS 45A. San Diego, CA 92101
Tel(619) 758-2300 Fax (619) 758-2309

<5 ug/L

<5 ug/L
<5 ug/L
<5 ug/L
<5 ug/L
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Tom Burger, Associate Cf@st !




