



Water Quality Chemistry Services Lead School Testing Report Date: 4/18/17

San Diego Unified School District Lincoln High School

					TO E STREET, S	MANAGEMENT RESIDENCE STREET
Sample ID	Sample Date	Sample Time	Source	External ID	Lead	Units
W1164177	04/08/17	07:05 AM	SAMPLE 1	3710020-ABC-A	< 5	ug/L
W1164178	04/08/17	07:31 AM	SAMPLE 2	3710020-ABC-B	< 5	ug/L
W1164179	04/08/17	07:27 AM	SAMPLE 3	3710020-ABC-C	< 5	ug/L
W1164180	04/08/17	07:15 AM	SAMPLE 4	3710020-ABC-D	< 5	ug/L
W1164181	04/08/17	07:20 AM	SAMPLE 5	3710020-ABC-E	< 5	ug/L

Source	Source Description		
SAMPLE 1	BLDG 900, behind BLDG 900 in courtyard, upper bubbler		
SAMPLE 2	BLDG 660, between 632 and 655, left bubbler		
SAMPLE 3	BLDG 1400 food service, kitchen, faucet in prep room		
SAMPLE 4	Softball and baseball field, east of softball field between stairs, lower bubbler		
SAMPLE 5	BLDG 360, between 355 and 332, back of BLDG 360, left bubbler		

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= 5 ug/L Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L

Tom Burger, Associate Chemist